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Interlagos 4,309 Km

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(100) FABIO CARVALHO
1 14:44:36.468
2 2:05.395 +1.002 14:46:41.863
3 2:06.330 +1.937 14:48:48.193
4 2:19.982 +15.589 14:51:08.175
5 - 14:53:12.568
6 2:22.356 +17.963 14:55:34.924
(66) LUIS GR FILGUEIRAS
1 14:49:21.137
2 2:06.047 +1.377 14:51:27.184
3 2:06.095 +1.425 14:53:33.279
4 2:05.605 +0.935 14:55:38.884
5 8:04.551  +5:50.881 15:03:43.435
6 2:05.077 +0.407 15:05:48.512
7 2:05.143 +0.473 15:07:53.655
8 2:04.903 +0.233 15:09:58.558
9 - 15:12:03.228
(171) IVAN MAXIMIANO SALGADO/ALE SOU
1 14:46:42.896
2 - 14:48:48.054
3 14:55.450  +12:50.292 15:03:43.504
(53) DANILO CASTANHA
1 14:46:45.019
2 2:07.443 +0.999 14:48:52.462
3 2:06.850 +0.406 14:50:59.312
4 2:15.963 +9.519 14:53:15.275
5 2:07.305 +0.861 14:55:22.580
6 2:06.648 +0.204 14:57:29.228
7 2:11.119 +4.675 14:59:40.347
8 2:10.377 +3.933 15:01:50.724
9 2:17.007 +10.563 15:04:07.731
10 - 15:06:14.175
1 2:06.879 +0.435 15:08:21.054
12 - 15:10:27.498
(43) ANDERSON SCOVOLI
1 14:48:32.832
2 - 14:50:39.642
3 2:14.513 +7.703 14:52:54.155
4 2:08.360 +1.550 14:55:02.515
(360) CARLOS AURICCHIO
1 14:44:36.325
2 2:08.026 +0.470 14:46:44.351
3 2:07.567 +0.011 14:48:51.918
4 2:09.961 +2.405 14:51:01.879
5 2:10.375 +2.819 14:53:12.254
6 2:08.853 +1.297 14:55:21.107
7 - 14:57:28.663
8 2:12.950 +5.394 14:59:41.613
9 2:08.118 +0.562 15:01:49.731
10 2:11.138 +3.582 15:04:00.869
(32) EBER GOMES
1 15:00:53.158
2 2:10.184 +2.539 15:03:03.342
3 - 15:05:10.987

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:08.078 +0.433 15:07:19.065 (36) OSVALDO QUEIROZ
5 2:07.954 +0.309 15:09:27.019 1 14:46:50.184
2 2:11.475 +1.522 14:49:01.659
(27) EDUARDO MATTAR 3 2:15.028 +5.075 14:51:16.687
1 14:46:57.314 4 - 14:53:26.640
2 2:11.813 +4.154 14:49:09.127 5 2:11.022 +1.069 14:55:37.662
3 2:09.523 +1.864 14:51:18.650
4 2:08.830 +1.171 14:53:27.480 (11) CARLOS RICHTER
5 2:09.528 +1.869 14:55:37.008 1 14:47:09.748
6 2:08.849 +1.190 14:57:45.857 2 2:13.247 +2.037 14:49:22.995
7 2:09.949 +2.290 14:59:55.806 3 2:15.151 +3.941 14:51:38.146
8 2:08.133 +0.474 15:02:03.939 4 2:13.757 +2.547 14:53:51.903
9 2:27.326 +19.667 15:04:31.265 5 2:13.415 +2.205 14:56:05.318
10 - 15:06:38.924 6 2:13.259 +2.049 14:58:18.577
n 2:29.660 +22.001 15:09:08.584 7 2:13.237 +2.027 15:00:31.814
8 2:12.560 +1.350 15:02:44.374
(91) HUGO DORIA 9 2:12.266 +1.056 15:04:56.640
1 14:44:41.227 10 2:13.410 +2.200 15:07:10.050
2 2:09.722 +2.029 14:46:50.949 1 - 15:09:21.260
3 2:08.545 +0.852 14:48:59.494 12 2:11.535 +0.325 15:11:32.795
4 2:11.694 +4.001 14:51:11.188
5 2:08.128 +0.435 14:53:19.316 (89) REUTER ESTEVES
6 - 14:55:27.009 1 14:48:38.621
7 6:19.127 +4:11.434  15:01:46.136 2 2:16.067 +4.611 14:50:54.688
8 2:08.154 +0.461 15:03:54.290 3 2:13.603 +2.147 14:53:08.291
9 2:12.072 +4.379 15:06:06.362 4 2:13.470 +2.014 14:55:21.761
10 2:08.649 +0.956 15:08:15.011 5 2:14.206 +2.750 14:57:35.967
1 2:08.567 +0.874 15:10:23578 6 2:12.306 +0.850 14:59:48.273
7 2:13.682 +2.226 15:02:01.955
(111) VANDER FILHO 8 2:11.772 +0.316 15:04:13.727
1 14:46:25.001 9 2:12.693 +1.237 15:06:26.420
2 2:11.944 +3.524 14:48:36.945 10 2:11.786 +0.330 15:08:38.206
3 2:08.662 +0.242 14:50:45.607 1 - 15:10:49.662
4 2:08.748 +0.328 14:52:54.355
5 2:09.556 +1.136 14:55:03.911 (260) FABIANO PASSARELLI
6 - 14:57:12.331 1 14:48:25.135
7 2:08.578 +0.158 14:59:20.909 2 2:14.590 +3.041 14:50:39.725
3 2:13.984 +2.435 14:52:53.709
(15) JEFERSON GOMES/ELIEL 4 2:14.381 +2.832 14:55:08.090
1 14:47:19.255 5 2:12.832 +1.283 14:57:20.922
2 2:13.520 +3.944 14:49:32.775 6 2:12.233 +0.684 14:59:33.155
3 2:12.803 +3.227 14:51:45.578 7 2:12.733 +1.184 15:01:45.888
4 2:10.020 +0.444 14:53:55.598 8 2:16.230 +4.681 15:04:02.118
5 2:14.634 +5.058 14:56:10.232 9 2:19.739 +8.190 15:06:21.857
6 2:10.692 +1.116 14:58:20.924 10 2:11.970 +0.421 15:08:33.827
7 2:11.046 +1.470 15:00:31.970 1 - 15:10:45.376
8 2:18.277 +8.701 15:02:50.247
9 2:13.557 +3.981 15:05:03.804 (333) CARLOS ALBERTO / ELVIS DANTAS
10 - 15:07:13.380 1 14:46:21.013
n 2:14.445 +4.869 15:09:27.825 2 2:17.828 +5.916 14:48:38.841
3 2:18.006 +6.094 14:50:56.847
(07) CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA 4 2:12.913 +1.001 14:53:09.760
1 14:47:08.637 5 2:16.343 +4.431 14:55:26.103
2 2:12.534 +2.695 14:49:21.171 6 2:16.787 +4.875 14:57:42.890
3 2:11.086 +1.247 14:51:32.257 7 2:14.779 +2.867 14:59:57.669
4 5:30.558  +3:20.719 14:57:02.815 8 2:13.827 +1.915 15:02:11.496
5 2:12.872 +3.033 14:59:15.687 9 - 15:04:23.408
6 2:10.390 +0.551 15:01:26.077 10 2:13.223 +1.311 15:06:36.631
7 - 15:03:35.916 1 2:13.946 +2.034 15:08:50.577
8 2:10.226 +0.387 15:05:46.142 12 2:13.284 +1.372 15:11:03.861
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
(37) RENATA DOS SANTOS
1 14:48:02.939
2 2:17.938 +4.344 14:50:20.877
3 2:17.011 +3.417 14:52:37.888
4 2:17.209 +3.615 14:54:55.097
5 2:18.316 +4.722 14:57:13.413
6 2:16.825 +3.231 14:59:30.238
7 2:16.735 +3.141 15:01:46.973
8 2:34.276 +20.682 15:04:21.249
9 2:15.454 +1.860 15:06:36.703
10 2:18.078 +4.484 15:08:54.781
1 - 15:11:08.375
(99) FERNANDO DE SENTI
1 14:46:55.035
2 2:20.626 +5.062 14:49:15.661
3 2:22.055 +6.491 14:51:37.716
4 2:20.792 +5.228 14:53:58.508
5 2:22.491 +6.927 14:56:20.999
6 2:18.977 +3.413 14:58:39.976
7 2:17.318 +1.754 15:00:57.294
8 2:16.953 +1.389 15:03:14.247
9 2:16.576 +1.012 15:05:30.823
10 2:16.345 +0.781 15:07:47.168
1 - 15:10:02.732
(80) THIAGO LIRA
1 15:03:28.748
2 2:21.158 +5.267 15:05:49.906
3 2:16.070 +0.179 15:08:05.976
4 - 15:10:21.867
(67) ADRIANO RODRIGUES
1 14:46:34.219
2 2:24.180 +2.270 14:48:58.399
3 2:24.110 +2.200 14:51:22.509
4 - 14:53:44.419
(7) VITTORIO RAMENZONE
1 14:48:56.364
2 2:49.613 +19.117 14:51:45.977
3 2:52.193 +21.697 14:54:38.170
4 2:41.955 +11.459 14:57:20.125
5 2:44.789 +14.293 15:00:04.914
6 - 15:02:35.410
7 2:35.423 +4.927 15:05:10.833
8 2:31.360 +0.864 15:07:42.193
9 2:40.198 +9.702 15:10:22.391
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